

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3901/2013

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,cancellation of non-bailable warrants.)

Date: 22/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of the sole respondent is awaited.
List again on 13.9.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj