

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3901/2013

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of non-bailable warrants.,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite reasonable opportunity the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has failed to file the spare copies till date because of which notice to the respondent could not be effected.

Office report on default be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |