

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 3901/2013
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 08/10/2012
IN CRA NO. 319/2001 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP SINGH
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the petitioner for
filing two spare copies of the Special Leave Petition for
service on the unserved sole respondent, failing which the
Special Leave Petition shall stand dismissed without
further reference to the Court.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.08.14
17:11:13 IST
Reason: